			   SERIES
RECESSED FIXTURES
2 0 1 9
30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
OPT (Optus Series) xW (10/15/22 Watts)
xW (12/20/30 Watts)
6 (Round 5/6")
8 (Round 8”)
1 (1st Generation)
ESL - OPT - - xxW - 1 yy -
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCTS INPUT
VOLTAGE
MAX
LUMENS
WATTAGE
SETTINGS
(xxW)
KELVIN
SETTINGS
(yy)
6
I N C H
ESL-OPT-6-xxW-1yy 110-277 VAC 1,950
         10W
         15W
        22W
       3000K (30)
       4000K (40)
       5000K (50)
8
I N C H
ESL-OPT-8-xxW-1yy 110-277 VAC 2,250
         12W
         20W
         30W
       3000K (30)
       4000K (40)
       5000K (50)
12 |  20 |  30 WATT
10 |  15 |  22 WATT
OPTIONS (ADD AS SUFFIX)
ESL-EMG-1AC-25W	 External Emergency Backup
OPTUS SERIES OPTUS SERIES
ESL Vision © 2019
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# OPTUS-2019
ESL Vision © 2019
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# OPTUS-2019
KEY FEATURES
•	 �Acceptable for Use in IC or Non-IC Applications
•	 Damp Location Listed
•	 Energy Star Listed
•	 Rated life > 50,000 hrs
•	 Emergency Backup Capable
CONSTRUCTION
•	 �Recessed Bevel with Frosted Lens for Smooth, Even
and Optimal Light Distribution
•	 Cast Aluminum Housing and Trim
SECURE MOUNTING
•	 �Strong Spring Clips Secure Housing to Drywall, Ceiling
Tiles or Downlight Mounting Plate
888.493.5559
Questions or Comments
ESL Vision, LLC
1136 S 3600 W
Salt Lake City, UT, USA
Catalog# OPTUS-2019